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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     BRETT WINEGAR          M 30-39       1/34    5:31       17:06
2     CHARLIE BARRINGER      M 20-29       1/10    5:39       17:30
3     SHANE WESLEY           M 30-39       2/34    5:45       17:50
4     SOMER KREISMAN         F 30-39       1/62    5:59       18:32
5     LAURA BREYMANN         F 30-39       2/62    5:59       18:33
6     JAMIE MORGENSTERN      F 30-39       3/62    6:01       18:39
7     ANDREW MASCALL         M 20-29       2/10    6:02       18:42
8     MEGHAN LYLE            F 30-39       4/62    6:04       18:47
9     JULIA READE            F 30-39       5/62    6:06       18:55
10    SPENCER ABEL           M 30-39       3/34    6:07       18:59
11    RICH CAMACHO           M 40-49       1/32    6:14       19:18
12    NATALIE SMITH          F 20-29       1/25    6:24       19:49
13    BROOKS ENGE            M 1-19        1/28    6:26       19:57
14    MICHAEL SANCHEZ        M 30-39       4/34    6:29       20:05
15    MAGGIE MCMANIS         F 20-29       2/25    6:32       20:16
16    JAY SANTOS             M 40-49       2/32    6:33       20:18
17    FRANK PAPE             M 50-59       1/26    6:37       20:32
18    RONI KAURI             M 50-59       2/26    6:38       20:33
19    KEVIN ROVEGNO          M 30-39       5/34    6:38       20:35
20    BISWANAT CHOUDHARY     M 30-39       6/34    6:40       20:39
21    ENRICO MONTANA         M 40-49       3/32    6:49       21:07
22    COLLEEN SMITH          F 30-39       6/62    6:49       21:08
23    NINA VERSAW            F 20-29       3/25    6:51       21:13
24    KEVIN GU               M 1-19        2/28    6:58       21:35
25    DOUG BEYERLEIN         M 60-69        1/8    7:04       21:53
26    PAUL HARMON            M 30-39       7/34    7:07       22:05
27    JULIANA CHEN           F 30-39       7/62    7:11       22:17
28    ANTHONY YADRON         M 40-49       4/32    7:18       22:38
29    ANYA SOUZA-PONCE       F 1-19        1/31    7:25       22:59
30    SUSAN VILLECROZE       F 40-49       1/49    7:32       23:22
31    JESSE WEST             M 30-39       8/34    7:32       23:22
32    JASON TAYLOR           M 40-49       5/32    7:40       23:46
33    TRISTAN VILLECROZE     M 1-19        3/28    7:40       23:47
34    MICHAEL LEVENSON       M 50-59       3/26    7:42       23:52
35    THOMAS RESING          M 40-49       6/32    7:45    24:00:00
36    PIPER ENGE             F 1-19        2/31    7:46    24:04:00
37    CYRUS BALSARA          M 40-49       7/32    7:46    24:04:00
38    JESSICA LEE            F 30-39       8/62    7:48    24:11:00
39    LUKE GRANT             M 20-29       3/10    7:53    24:26:00
40    LILY KATZ              F 20-29       4/25    7:56    24:35:00
41    MICHAEL AUSTIN         M 50-59       4/26    7:58    24:41:00
42    CHRISTINA MANSON       F 40-49       2/49    7:58    24:43:00
43    ELIAS BELL             M 1-19        4/28    8:00    24:48:00
44    ALEXANDER HILL         M 20-29       4/10    8:00    24:49:00
45    HANNAH CHUNG           F 20-29       5/25    8:08    25:12:00
46    WILLIAM DOLLAR         M 40-49       8/32    8:08    25:14:00
47    DAVID HILL             M 50-59       5/26    8:10    25:18:00
48    SARAH MEYER            F 30-39       9/62    8:10    25:19:00
49    STEVEN HAN             M 1-19        5/28    8:11    25:22:00
50    JULIE SCHAAR           F 30-39      10/62    8:12    25:25:00
51    KATHY PERRY            F 60-69       1/14    8:14    25:31:00
52    JONATHAN BUTLER        M 50-59       6/26    8:15    25:34:00
53    LYDIA KAURI            F 1-19        3/31    8:16    25:37:00
54    DREW DICKENS           M 30-39       9/34    8:17    25:40:00
55    NICHOLAS SASSE         M 1-19        6/28    8:17    25:41:00
56    KYLE PEDRSEN           M 1-19        7/28    8:19    25:48:00
57    EMILY DY               F 30-39      11/62    8:20    25:49:00
58    HOWARD BECKER          M 50-59       7/26    8:26    26:08:00
59    BRIAN PAINLEY          M 50-59       8/26    8:30    26:22:00
60    KEVIN KENT             M 50-59       9/26    8:31    26:24:00
61    HOPE ENGE              F 1-19        4/31    8:31    26:25:00
62    PATTI KIRKNESS         F 50-59       1/31    8:33    26:31:00
63    TYLER WATSON           M 1-19        8/28    8:34    26:32:00
64    WILLIAM ELSER          M 50-59      10/26    8:34    26:32:00
65    ANDREW SEABOYER        M 30-39      10/34    8:35    26:38:00
66    SURYA VARMAN GUNASEKAR M 1-19        9/28    8:36    26:41:00
67    TRAVIS MCMAHON         M 40-49       9/32    8:37    26:43:00
68    CAILIN ROSS            F 1-19        5/31    8:37    26:44:00
69    IRENE LONGAKER         F 50-59       2/31    8:43    27:01:00
70    EVAN ONG               M 40-49      10/32    8:44    27:05:00
71    ENZO TAYLOR            M 1-19       10/28    8:45    27:06:00
72    KELLER SWIFT           M 1-19       11/28    8:45    27:07:00
73    AARON SHEPHERD         M 1-19       12/28    8:52    27:29:00
74    RILEY CONN             M 1-19       13/28    8:52    27:30:00
75    MUKUND SRINIVASAN      M 40-49      11/32    8:53    27:33:00
76    LOREDANA IONESCU       F 40-49       3/49    8:55    27:40:00
77    LIISA SACKS            F 50-59       3/31    8:55    27:40:00
78    JODEE KREITEL          F 20-29       6/25    8:56    27:42:00
79    ZEB FROSS              M 20-29       5/10    8:56    27:43:00
80    ERIC WATSON            M 40-49      12/32    8:57    27:45:00
81    KATIE PEDERSEN         F 1-19        6/31    9:00    27:55:00
82    KRISTI AGREN           F 50-59       4/31    9:02    28:01:00
83    DIRK MANSON            M 50-59      11/26    9:04    28:07:00
84    ELLYN LEE              F 40-49       4/49    9:05    28:08:00
85    DARREN OLSON           M 30-39      11/34    9:05    28:10:00
86    ISSHIN YOKOYAMA        M 1-19       14/28    9:05    28:11:00
87    JINYA YOKOYAMA         M 40-49      13/32    9:05    28:11:00
88    JONATHAN HOUCHENS      M 30-39      12/34    9:08    28:18:00
89    WILLIAM SOUZA-PONCE    M 1-19       15/28    9:08    28:18:00
90    KARIN PEDERSEN         F 40-49       5/49    9:08    28:18:00
91    SARANYA KALPATHY SESHA F 30-39      12/62    9:09    28:23:00
92    SONJA SHEYTEL          F 1-19        7/31    9:09    28:23:00
93    STELLA HAYNES KIEHN    F 1-19        8/31    9:12    28:32:00
94    JEREMY WETTLAUFER      M 30-39      13/34    9:15    28:39:00
95    KRISHNAPRASATH SENTHIL M 1-19       16/28    9:15    28:41:00
96    MICHELA SAPUTI         F 0-0          1/5    9:16    28:44:00
97    GINGER GALANDO         F 40-49       6/49    9:17    28:48:00
98    MAKENA GALANDO         F 1-19        9/31    9:17    28:48:00
99    PETRUS BREEDT          M 30-39      14/34    9:18    28:50:00
100   JAVIER ARAVENA         M 30-39      15/34    9:19    28:53:00
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101   KERRI RESING           F 40-49       7/49    9:19    28:54:00
102   TONY PRESSACCO         M 30-39      16/34    9:21    28:59:00
103   BRANDON BLEEK          M 40-49      14/32    9:25    29:10:00
104   MEGHAN KIERNAN         F 40-49       8/49    9:25    29:11:00
105   KATE FLANAGAN          F 30-39      13/62    9:25    29:12:00
106   NOAM TOPAZ             M 50-59      12/26    9:25    29:13:00
107   OLIVER PRESSACCO       M 1-19       17/28    9:26    29:16:00
108   WILLIAM PRESSACCO      M 1-19       18/28    9:26    29:16:00
109   KRISTINE MORIMOTO      F 60-69       2/14    9:28    29:20:00
110   LINDA BURT             F 60-69       3/14    9:30    29:27:00
111   SAM GERTSCH            M 40-49      15/32    9:31    29:30:00
112   AMANDA BREEDT          F 30-39      14/62    9:33    29:37:00
113   ODION FROSS            F 20-29       7/25    9:34    29:39:00
114   ANGELA BALSARA         F 40-49       9/49    9:34    29:40:00
115   TANIA FULGENCIO        F 40-49      10/49    9:36    29:45:00
116   GABE VILLAFLOR         M 1-19       19/28    9:36    29:45:00
117   RICHARD JONES          M 60-69        2/8    9:36    29:47:00
118   STEVEN NELSON          M 30-39      17/34    9:38    29:51:00
119   SARAH DONALDSON        F 30-39      15/62    9:38    29:53:00
120   DIANE VILLAFLOR        F 50-59       5/31    9:42    30:04:00
121   RIKER ROSS             M 1-19       20/28    9:42    30:04:00
122   TRACY TADDONIO         F 30-39      16/62    9:42    30:05:00
123   REBECCA ROSS           F 30-39      17/62    9:44    30:11:00
124   TAYLOR PHILLIPS        F 30-39      18/62    9:45    30:13:00
125   JESSICA GAMBRIELL      F 30-39      19/62    9:45    30:14:00
126   MARK BARRIOS           M 50-59      13/26    9:47    30:20:00
127   CURRON WILLIAMS        M 30-39      18/34    9:48    30:22:00
128   ERIK JOHNSON           M 40-49      16/32    9:48    30:23:00
129   FERNANDO GONCALVES     M 20-29       6/10    9:51    30:31:00
130   GEORGE VELASQUEZ       M 40-49      17/32    9:54    30:42:00
131   NOELLE PAK             F 1-19       10/31    9:54    30:42:00
132   DANIELLE CHUNG         F 20-29       8/25    9:54    30:42:00
133   JACKIE SOO             F 40-49      11/49    9:58    30:55:00
134   JODI BECKER            F 50-59       6/31   10:00    31:00:00
135   WARD RALSTON           M 0-0          1/3   10:00    31:00:00
136   GINA BLONDIN           F 50-59       7/31   10:02    31:06:00
137   KARMVEER SINGH         M 40-49      18/32   10:02    31:07:00
138   JAIME O'LEARY          M 60-69        3/8   10:05    31:14:00
139   JESSICA AHNERT         F 30-39      20/62   10:05    31:14:00
140   SCOTT AXWORTHY         M 50-59      14/26   10:05    31:15:00
141   LEANNA TOWEILL         F 40-49      12/49   10:05    31:16:00
142   ADRIENNE EDWARDS       F 40-49      13/49   10:06    31:18:00
143   MELANIE GERGEN         F 40-49      14/49   10:09    31:29:00
144   AVERY GERGEN           F 1-19       11/31   10:10    31:30:00
145   MICHELE JOHANSEN       F 40-49      15/49   10:10    31:31:00
146   REBECCA ELBAUM         F 50-59       8/31   10:14    31:44:00
147   NATALIA ZAYAT          F 40-49      16/49   10:14    31:44:00
148   MARA SCHICHWARG        F 40-49      17/49   10:18    31:55:00
149   ERICH RAU              M 60-69        4/8   10:19    31:58:00
150   SARAH GILKINSON-BLAUZV F 20-29       9/25   10:23    32:11:00
151   MARIANA LUNA           F 40-49      18/49   10:26    32:20:00
152   GINA DATTILO           F 40-49      19/49   10:26    32:21:00
153   LES FREDERICK          M 70-79        1/7   10:27    32:25:00
154   LAURA FREDERICK        F 30-39      21/62   10:28    32:26:00
155   BROOKE SUNWOLD         F 30-39      22/62   10:29    32:30:00
156   FLORA WU               F 30-39      23/62   10:29    32:31:00
157   ARAM CHUN              F 30-39      24/62   10:30    32:33:00
158   BEAU BERRY             F 0-0          2/5   10:31    32:35:00
159   TATUM ENGE             F 1-19       12/31   10:31    32:35:00
160   LAURA ZIRFAS           F 30-39      25/62   10:31    32:36:00
161   JERRY MARSHALL         M 70-79        2/7   10:33    32:41:00
162   LAURIE DANIEL          F 60-69       4/14   10:33    32:41:00
163   ANGELA JOHNSON         F 50-59       9/31   10:35    32:47:00
164   HARIHARAN BALASUBRA    M 40-49      19/32   10:36    32:51:00
165   ALINE TOGNINI          F 40-49      20/49   10:36    32:51:00
166   JONATHAN CORPUZ        M 30-39      19/34   10:36    32:52:00
167   LORRIE BALDEVIA        F 40-49      21/49   10:36    32:53:00
168   CAMILIA SCHULTE        F 30-39      26/62   10:39    33:02:00
169   YING GAO               F 40-49      22/49   10:40    33:04:00
170   RONG CHEN              F 40-49      23/49   10:40    33:05:00
171   TORIANI KENT           F 20-29      10/25   10:41    33:07:00
172   DIANE AXWORTHY         F 50-59      10/31   10:42    33:11:00
173   FENGLING CHENG         F 50-59      11/31   10:42    33:11:00
174   MANINDRA GUNASEKAR     M 1-19       21/28   10:43    33:13:00
175   ASHLEY LANDES          F 30-39      27/62   10:47    33:25:00
176   JESSICA DECKER         F 20-29      11/25   10:47    33:25:00
177   ALEXANDRIA HASHIMOTO   F 20-29      12/25   10:49    33:33:00
178   JOHN MOISTNER          M 30-39      20/34   10:50    33:34:00
179   MELISSA TIBERIO        F 30-39      28/62   10:50    33:35:00
180   JOHANNA SWIFT          F 1-19       13/31   10:51    33:39:00
181   RODNEY SWIFT           M 40-49      20/32   10:51    33:39:00
182   ANNA GULLICKSON        F 30-39      29/62   10:53    33:43:00
183   SHARANYA GOPALSAMY     F 30-39      30/62   10:58    34:00:00
184   DANA MORTENSEN         M 40-49      21/32   10:59    34:03:00
185   ELIZABETH KAIN         F 50-59      12/31   11:01    34:10:00
186   JAYMEE JOHNSON         M 40-49      22/32   11:03    34:16:00
187   SOFIA JOHNSON          F 1-19       14/31   11:03    34:16:00
188   MATEO JOHNSON          M 1-19       22/28   11:04    34:18:00
189   JOE FARRINGTON         M 50-59      15/26   11:08    34:30:00
190   LUIS MALDONADO         M 30-39      21/34   11:09    34:35:00
191   CHRISTIAN ZULUAGA      M 20-29       7/10   11:10    34:36:00
192   ANDREA STANEK          F 40-49      24/49   11:10    34:38:00
193   KEVIN LASHINSKY        M 60-69        5/8   11:13    34:46:00
194   LYNETTE FRICKE         F 60-69       5/14   11:15    34:51:00
195   SHOUA VANG             F 20-29      13/25   11:15    34:53:00
196   DAWN EVANSON           F 40-49      25/49   11:15    34:54:00
197   RAAGAAV KOMETHAGAN     M 1-19       23/28   11:20    35:07:00
198   MATT THOMAS            M 30-39      22/34   11:21    35:11:00
199   BRIDGET KING           F 1-19       15/31   11:22    35:15:00
200   JUSTYNA KING           F 30-39      31/62   11:23    35:16:00
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201   JUSTIN KIM             M 30-39      23/34   11:24    35:19:00
202   MARY HIGHLEY           F 30-39      32/62   11:25    35:22:00
203   NINA VELIKIN           F 50-59      13/31   11:25    35:24:00
204   GRETCHEN PAULOVICH     F 30-39      33/62   11:25    35:25:00
205   SHRUTI KOMETHAGAN      F 1-19       16/31   11:26    35:27:00
206   ALYSSA MARINS          F 20-29      14/25   11:26    35:28:00
207   NADINE CYSEWSKI        F 0-0          3/5   11:26    35:28:00
208   LYNELL THOMAS          F 30-39      34/62   11:28    35:32:00
209   DIANE ROMERO           F 30-39      35/62   11:29    35:35:00
210   LISA BARTON            F 40-49      26/49   11:29    35:37:00
211   VISHAL SANGANABOINA    M 30-39      24/34   11:30    35:40:00
212   LEROY BROWN            M 60-69        6/8   11:35    35:55:00
213   NEETU SINGH            F 30-39      36/62   11:39    36:06:00
214   HIEDI POPOCHOCK        F 30-39      37/62   11:40    36:10:00
215   LANE MEYER             M 30-39      25/34   11:40    36:11:00
216   WILLIAM DANIEL         M 70-79        3/7   11:43    36:19:00
217   LINDSEY ROBINSON       F 30-39      38/62   11:45    36:26:00
218   AUDREY KARNAN          F 20-29      15/25   11:45    36:27:00
219   TUNG TRAN              M 20-29       8/10   11:47    36:32:00
220   ANNE TRAN              F 20-29      16/25   11:47    36:32:00
221   PAUL LADNIAK           M 70-79        4/7   11:47    36:33:00
222   MEGAN WALSH            F 40-49      27/49   11:48    36:36:00
223   CRISTIAN MATESAN       M 40-49      23/32   11:49    36:39:00
224   HAILEY PRESSACCO       F 1-19       17/31   11:49    36:39:00
225   KIM PRESSACCO          F 40-49      28/49   11:50    36:41:00
226   MIQUETTE KARNAN        F 50-59      14/31   11:50    36:42:00
227   PARKER KARNAN          M 50-59      16/26   11:50    36:42:00
228   DEBORAH RAHMAN         F 50-59      15/31   11:52    36:46:00
229   KEN FOSTER             M 50-59      17/26   11:53    36:51:00
230   GABE BUSH              M 40-49      24/32   11:53    36:51:00
231   JORGE TELLEZ           M 30-39      26/34   11:55    36:55:00
232   SALOME LOERA           F 30-39      39/62   11:55    36:55:00
233   ANJALI PISHARODY       F 30-39      40/62   11:56    37:01:00
234   FANGPENG LIU           F 20-29      17/25   11:58    37:05:00
235   JENNIFER SMITH         F 50-59      16/31   11:59    37:08:00
236   FRED MCKINLAY          M 40-49      25/32   12:03    37:20:00
237   JULIANN PHILLIPS       F 60-69       6/14   12:03    37:21:00
238   BECCA HAYDEN           F 30-39      41/62   12:07    37:35:00
239   MELISSA MCLEAN         F 20-29      18/25   12:10    37:42:00
240   ADDISON EDWARDS        F 1-19       18/31   12:10    37:43:00
241   ASHLEY WILKERSON       F 30-39      42/62   12:13    37:51:00
242   JILL SNOW              F 60-69       7/14   12:16    38:02:00
243   JASON SACKS            M 50-59      18/26   12:16    38:02:00
244   AMANDA PITINGORO       F 30-39      43/62   12:16    38:03:00
245   JASON HELMICK          M 50-59      19/26   12:17    38:04:00
246   SUK YOON               M 30-39      27/34   12:17    38:05:00
247   CHAITANAY MUNIAL       M 1-19       24/28   12:18    38:08:00
248   COREY SUNWOLD          M 30-39      28/34   12:31    38:47:00
249   NAOMI PAK              F 1-19       19/31   12:34    38:56:00
250   TIM PAK                M 40-49      26/32   12:34    38:56:00
251   SOPHIE CONN            F 1-19       20/31   12:40    39:15:00
252   STEVE CONN             M 50-59      20/26   12:40    39:15:00
253   SUSAN KHOUNVICHAI      F 30-39      44/62   12:43    39:24:00
254   MONTE ENBYSK           M 60-69        7/8   12:50    39:48:00
255   GUADALUPE RAMIREZ      F 30-39      45/62   12:53    39:57:00
256   ALICE HART             F 50-59      17/31   12:54    39:59:00
257   JADE GAN               F 30-39      46/62   12:54    40:00:00
258   DEBBIE WARMSHAW        F 50-59      18/31   12:55    40:03:00
259   JACKSON GALLOP         M 1-19       25/28   12:58    40:11:00
260   SIOBHAN BAIRD          F 40-49      29/49   12:58    40:11:00
261   KIM VAN LEUVEN         F 40-49      30/49   12:58    40:12:00
262   ANGIE SMITH            F 40-49      31/49   12:58    40:12:00
263   JESSE ALLEN            M 30-39      29/34   12:58    40:12:00
264   RAKESH RANJAN          M 30-39      30/34   12:58    40:13:00
265   JOANNE MASSIMINO       F 30-39      47/62   13:01    40:20:00
266   SENTHIL VELUSAMY       M 40-49      27/32   13:02    40:24:00
267   CHRISTINA PEDERSON     F 20-29      19/25   13:04    40:31:00
268   SHELLY JOHNSON         F 40-49      32/49   13:10    40:49:00
269   NAOMI JOHNSON          F 1-19       21/31   13:10    40:49:00
270   APPLE WANG             F 1-19       22/31   13:13    40:59:00
271   AMANDA KOPPES          F 40-49      33/49   13:14    41:02:00
272   COLLEEN ENGLE          F 60-69       8/14   13:18    41:14:00
273   XUE KHANG              M 20-29       9/10   13:18    41:15:00
274   NICOLE HEETER          F 50-59      19/31   13:22    41:25:00
275   LOUISE MCKINLAY        F 40-49      34/49   13:25    41:34:00
276   LORNA MCGILL           F 60-69       9/14   13:25    41:36:00
277   ADRIAN HAGAN           F 40-49      35/49   13:25    41:37:00
278   ZI WANG                F 20-29      20/25   13:28    41:45:00
279   LAILA SHAQQO           F 1-19       23/31   13:33    41:59:00
280   KIRAN KAUR             F 40-49      36/49   13:33    42:01:00
281   MUHANNED SHAQQO        M 50-59      21/26   13:35    42:06:00
282   MICHELLE HELMICK       F 50-59      20/31   13:43    42:32:00
283   BETH GRAEF             F 50-59      21/31   13:46    42:40:00
284   NANCY CROOK            F 50-59      22/31   13:46    42:41:00
285   DAVID ANDERSON         M 70-79        5/7   13:54    43:05:00
286   TERESA CHIFTIS         F 50-59      23/31   14:00    43:25:00
287   BRUCE MILNE            M 70-79        6/7   14:00    43:25:00
288   NANCY TREJO            F 40-49      37/49   14:08    43:49:00
289   ALISON SWIFT           F 40-49      38/49   14:16    44:15:00
290   SARAH REYNOLDS         F 30-39      48/62   14:24    44:39:00
291   ALEX MERK              F 30-39      49/62   14:26    44:46:00
292   JULIE CUFFEE           F 60-69      10/14   14:36    45:17:00
293   LINDA STRAND           F 60-69      11/14   14:40    45:27:00
294   ROMMEL DE LAS ALAS     M 40-49      28/32   14:45    45:45:00
295   VALERIE WALL           F 60-69      12/14   14:55    46:15:00
296   DEVIN WEITZMAN         M 30-39      31/34   14:55    46:15:00
297   KATHY DUCHARME         F 60-69      13/14   14:59    46:27:00
298   SHI CHIAO YEH          F 40-49      39/49   15:01    46:33:00
299   DAPHNE BOSTON          F 40-49      40/49   15:07    46:51:00
300   CASSANDRA O'FRANCIA    F 20-29      21/25   15:18    47:25:00
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
301   LARA SOKOLOFF          F 40-49      41/49   15:21    47:34:00
302   MYRON PHILLIPS         M 80-99        1/2   15:25    47:46:00
303   JEFFREY HARTMAN        M 40-49      29/32   15:28    47:56:00
304   MARYANN HARTMAN        F 30-39      50/62   15:28    47:56:00
305   MICHELE WALKER         F 40-49      42/49   15:37    48:26:00
306   ANKITA JAIN            F 30-39      51/62   15:37    48:26:00
307   LINDSEY BIELL          F 20-29      22/25   15:38    48:27:00
308   KIM BIELL              F 50-59      24/31   15:38    48:27:00
309   SARA DAWSON            F 30-39      52/62   15:39    48:30:00
310   DEEPTA GUPTA           F 40-49      43/49   15:45    48:48:00
311   VANETTE MOWER          F 50-59      25/31   15:45    48:48:00
312   CARL KURFESS           M 50-59      22/26   15:46    48:53:00
313   FRED RAHMAN            M 60-69        8/8   15:46    48:54:00
314   ANGELINA GAERTNER      F 1-19       24/31   15:50    49:05:00
315   MIGUEL SAMANIEGO       M 50-59      23/26   15:52    49:10:00
316   RYAN GRUSS             M 30-39      32/34   15:52    49:10:00
317   JOE ROVEGNO            M 50-59      24/26   15:52    49:11:00
318   ERIN CRUZ              F 30-39      53/62   15:56    49:24:00
319   ANNE MARIE MAGUIRE     F 60-69      14/14   15:57    49:26:00
320   WYNAND FILMALTER       M 1-19       26/28   15:59    49:32:00
321   PAUL FILMATER          M 40-49      30/32   15:59    49:32:00
322   BRYANAA GRAVES         F 20-29      23/25   16:07    49:59:00
323   RIYA UNNIKRISHNAN      F 1-19       25/31   16:10    50:06:00
324   NADINE FILMALTER       F 1-19       26/31   16:11    50:10:00
325   JOHANNA FILMALTER      F 50-59      26/31   16:11    50:10:00
326   NALINI CHANDRAN        F 40-49      44/49   16:15    50:21:00
327   WOODY PANG             M 80-99        2/2   16:18    50:31:00
328   SHANNON DUPIRE         F 30-39      54/62   16:23    50:47:00
329   DANIEL WARE            M 40-49      31/32   16:41    51:44:00
330   FARAH WARE             F 30-39      55/62   16:41    51:44:00
331   MONICA EDDY            F 0-0          4/5   16:46    51:58:00
332   PIN KOH                F 50-59      27/31   16:46    51:59:00
333   KRISTINA TIECK         F 40-49      45/49   16:46    52:00:00
334   JASON SOKOLOFF         M 40-49      32/32   16:56    52:29:00
335   ALISON SOKOLOFF        F 1-19       27/31   16:57    52:33:00
336   TAMMIE FLAHERTY        F 50-59      28/31   17:01    52:45:00
337   JUDY ALLISON           F 0-0          5/5   17:07    53:03:00
338   CY KAWASAKI            M 50-59      25/26   17:09    53:10:00
339   MATT SINCLAIR          M 20-29      10/10   17:12    53:20:00
340   KATY SINCLAIR          F 20-29      24/25   17:13    53:21:00
341   CHEYENNE KIM           F 1-19       28/31   17:13    53:23:00
342   CHLOE KIM              F 1-19       29/31   17:14    53:24:00
343   SARAH KIM              F 30-39      56/62   17:15    53:29:00
344   ANNA MENN              F 50-59      29/31   17:17    53:36:00
345   GEUN KIM               M 30-39      33/34   17:22    53:51:00
346   ISAIAH PAK             M 1-19       27/28   17:25    54:01:00
347   SAKO PAK               F 30-39      57/62   17:25    54:01:00
348   ELIZABETH BOGOMOLOV    F 70-79        1/2   17:27    54:05:00
349   JAYALETCHIME JAYARAMAN F 40-49      46/49   17:29    54:11:00
350   SHERI LIEURANCE        F 40-49      47/49   17:41    54:49:00
351   HEIDI WEST             F 30-39      58/62   17:41    54:49:00
352   MARLEY WEST            F 30-39      59/62   17:41    54:50:00
353   WHITNEY BREINDEL       F 30-39      60/62   17:49    55:14:00
354   CAROLYN CHEUNG         F 30-39      61/62   17:55    55:32:00
355   MELODY CHEUNG          F 40-49      48/49   17:55    55:34:00
356   RICH FLYNN             M 70-79        7/7   17:58    55:41:00
357   JOCK WOOD              M 50-59      26/26   18:22    56:55:00
358   EMILY VALENCIA         F 20-29      25/25   19:30     1:00:27
359   SUDHA RAMACHANDRAN     F 70-79        2/2   19:31     1:00:29
360   MARY KAY JUROVCIK      F 40-49      49/49   21:39     1:07:08
361   LORI WENTZ             F 50-59      30/31   21:40     1:07:10
362   MEERA SHANMUGAM        F 1-19       30/31   21:42     1:07:17
363   VARSHA SHANMUGAM       F 1-19       31/31   21:43     1:07:18
364   PRIYA NITHYANANDAM     F 30-39      62/62   21:43     1:07:20
365   COLLEEN JANCOLA        F 50-59      31/31   21:46     1:07:28
366   YONGEN GONG            M 30-39      34/34   22:33     1:09:55
367   LEJUN GONG             M 1-19       28/28   22:34     1:09:56
368   Unknown Partic. 269    M 0-0          2/3             3:46:55
369   Unknown Partic. 2366   M 0-0          3/3             3:52:11
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